
RENOVATION INSTITUTE COURSE SCHEDULE  
To register for courses, the direct link for the Renovation Institute Student Portal is  

https://ri.thechapel.com 
 

TERM DAY DATE COURSE 
Fall 2019 - Term A Monday 08/26/19 - 10/14/19 New Testament Studies 1 
Fall 2019 - Term A Tuesday 08/27/19 - 10/15/19 New Testament Studies 1 
Fall 2019 - Term A Friday - 9/6/19 6:00pm - 8:30pm Spiritual Formation (Retreat) 
Fall 2019 - Term A Saturday - 9/7/19 8:00am - 12:00pm Spiritual Formation (Retreat) 
Fall 2019 - Term A Wednesday 09/11/19 - 10/16/19 Spiritual Formation 
Fall 2019 - Term A Thursday 09/12/19 - 10/17/19 Spiritual Formation 
    
Fall 2019 - Term B Monday 10/21/19 - 12/09/19 New Testament Studies 2 
Fall 2019 - Term B Tuesday 10/22/19 - 12/10/19 New Testament Studies 2 
Fall 2019 - Term B Wednesday 10/23/19 - 12/11/19 Missional Thought/Behavior 
Fall 2019 - Term B Thursday 10/24/19 - 12/12/19 Missional Thought/Behavior 
    
Spring 2020 - Term C Monday 01/06/20 - 02/24/20 Theological Studies 1 
Spring 2020 - Term C Tuesday 01/07/20 - 02/25/20 Theological Studies 1 
Spring 2020 - Term C Wednesday 01/08/20 - 02/26/20 Studying/Teaching the Bible 
Spring 2020 - Term C Thursday 01/09/20 - 02/27/20 Studying/Teaching the Bible 
    
Spring 2020 - Term D Monday 03/09/20 - 04/27/20 Theological Studies 2 
Spring 2020 - Term D Tuesday 03/10/20 - 04/28/20 Theological Studies 2 
Spring 2020 - Term D Wednesday 03/11/20 - 04/29/20 Old Testament Studies 1 
Spring 2020 - Term D Thursday 03/12/20 - 04/30/20 Old Testament Studies 1 
    
Spring 2020 - Term E Monday 05/04/20 - 06/22/20 Ministry Leadership 
Spring 2020 - Term E Tuesday 05/05/20 - 06/23/20 Ministry Leadership 
Spring 2020 - Term E Wednesday 05/06/20 - 06/24/20 Old Testament Studies 2 
Spring 2020 - Term E Thursday 05/07/20 - 06/25/20 Old Testament Studies 2 
    
Summer 2020 - Term F Monday 07/06/20 - 08/24/20 Biblical Stewardship 
Summer 2020 - Term F Tuesday 07/07/20 - 08/25/20 Biblical Stewardship 
Summer 2020 - Term F Wednesday 07/08/20 - 08/26/20 Biblical Counseling 
Summer 2020 - Term F Thursday 07/09/20 - 08/27/20 Biblical Counseling 
    

 
Notes:   
1. Monday and Wednesday classes are evening classes from 6:00pm-9:00pm. 
2. Tuesday and Thursday classes are morning classes from 9:00am-12:00pm. 


